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Bib #
323
348
335
318
277
334
339
322
294
349
333
326
312
242
319
238
293
264
285
284
260
350
331
262
338
336
320
310
311
302
283
340
240
279
247
251
304
280
286
230
289
248
276
330

Name

MUXLOW TIM
PYNAERT SEAN
JONICUL OYUGI
SNIDER ADAM
MCVEY BENJAMIN

SUAN-FRONTERA SALVADOR

ANKLEY PATRICK
LATHROP ERICKA
SCHIMELFENING JERRY
OLEKSINSKI JIM
ANKLEY WILLIAM
DENVER JESSICA
WOODALL ANDREW
DELBOY JON
SCHWALBE ERIC
ARMSTRONG DAN
ROTHE AUSTIN
KINZER MINDY
NADROWSKI ANDREW
MURPHY REBECCA
KAAKE DONALD
SCHUALBE PAUL
GLANERT CHRISTOPHER
KERR ASHLEY
ANKLEY BILL
HENDRICKSON JARED
WHITE DEREK
WELSER RYAN
WELSER STACY
STEPHENS CAROL
MOORE PEARL

HART NORMAN
BAKER DEBBIE
MCVEY MATTHEW
FORD TROY
GILMORE OLIVIA
THOMAS EVIE
MCVEY SEAN
NADROWSKI KEVIN
AIELLO COLLEEN
OMAITS BRAD
GILLIAM FREDRICK
MCVEY ALISON
BROWN JEFF

Total
00:20:18.2
00:20:46.4
00:20:49.7
00:21:09.2
00:21:24.1
00:21:52.2
00:21:57.7
00:22:12.8
00:22:18.3
00:22:34.0
00:22:41.8
00:23:07.3
00:23:28.7
00:23:42.0
00:23:58.7
00:24:22.7
00:24:28.8
00:24:34.5
00:24:42.3
00:24:57.0
00:25:07.4
00:25:11.8
00:25:15.4
00:25:19.1
00:25:24.2
00:25:53.7
00:26:00.4
00:26:19.0
00:26:21.7
00:26:26.8
00:26:34.0
00:26:43.2
00:26:45.3
00:26:52.8
00:27:07.3
00:27:41.5
00:27:54.7
00:28:03.2
00:28:11.6
00:28:39.3
00:28:41.3
00:28:42.5
00:28:47.9
00:28:53.6

Pace
6:33
6:42
6:43
6:49
6:54
7:03
7:05
7:10
7:12
7:17
7:19
7:27
7:34
7:39
7:44
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:58
8:03
8:06
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:21
8:23
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:45
8:56
9:00
9:03
9:05
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:19

Age
32
43
16
24
16
17
24
18
54
49
16
13
48
26
30
37
21
37
16
32
50
24
56
18
56
24
39
39
31
47
44
74
51
19
33
17
60
51
47
36
48
50
23
48

Gender

TN n<<L<L(L<L



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

273
278
236
243
282
281
270
313
314
258
299
303
249
246
244
257
315
287
288
295
241
324
325
337
332
271
239
261
231
268
269
292
256
232
347
234
301
317
250
275
352
254
255
274
291
296

MARKIEWICZ JAMIE
MCVEY DENISE
ANDERSON MARILYN
DINEEN MICHAEL
MOOI RICK

MOOI APRIL

KIRK JESSICA

BURNS HAROLD
KLEBBA YVONNE
JAMESON TIFFANY
SCHOENHERR TONIA
TAYLOR ROBIN
GILMORE DONALD
FORD REBECCA
DYKSTRA BETH
HUNT IAN
CALDWELLA
NAPOLITANO AUDREY
NAPOLITANO JIM
SCHIMELFENING MICHELLE
BLASIUS SEAN

WYLIN GAIL

KALIN RACHEL
HENDRICKSON MONICA
ANKLEY VIRGINIA
KIRK SIMEON

AUTEN ROBIN
KAMPMAN MELANIE
ANDERSON DARREN
KIRK AUBREY

KIRK DALE

PUTNAM SUE
HILDINGER JENNIFER
ANDERSON EMERALD
MCCAY JESSE
ANDERSON JADE
SIMONE-HUNT AMY
NADROWSKI SARAH
GILMORE JENNIFER
MARTIN COLLEEN
STRAHAN BREANNE
HIBBLER CHELSEA
HIBBLER KAREN
MARSHALL JANET
PAQUETTE HEATHER
SCHOENHERR CANDY

00:29:03.3
00:29:50.3
00:29:54.5
00:29:55.8
00:30:49.4
00:31:16.4
00:31:30.6
00:32:40.2
00:34:06.2
00:34:23.1
00:35:18.8
00:36:06.1
00:36:07.0
00:36:14.3
00:36:27.4
00:36:47.6
00:36:52.0
00:36:54.8
00:36:55.8
00:37:00.1
00:37:17.6
00:37:39.8
00:37:50.1
00:41:15.9
00:41:16.8
00:41:40.6
00:41:57.2
00:42:10.7
00:42:53.7
00:43:08.6
00:43:09.5
00:44:11.9
00:44:12.6
00:46:07.7
00:46:09.2
00:46:11.2
00:46:40.9
00:46:47.0
00:47:03.5
00:48:28.5
00:48:29.7
00:48:50.5
00:48:51.8
00:48:52.7
00:51:57.6
00:51:58.9

9:22

9:37

9:39

9:39

9:56

10:05
10:10
10:32
11:00
11:05
11:23
11:39
11:39
11:41
11:45
11:52
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
12:02
12:09
12:12
13:18
13:19
13:26
13:32
13:36
13:50
13:55
13:55
14:15
14:15
14:53
14:53
14:54
15:03
15:05
15:11
15:38
15:38
15:45
15:45
15:46
16:45
16:46

46
50
60
55
62
40
40
62
49
30
31
57
52
37
62
10
23
10
43
49
44
52
25
26
58
12
61
54
37

40
62
42
12
12
14
43
43
52
54
19
28
58
63
51
52
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